
Rottingdean Village

LB

MewsWindmill
14b

SquareGolden

Ps

14a

14 to 16

M
arine

4a

1 to 12, 12a

2

46

59 61
4

53

63

14.1m

Mews

58

21
29

18

15
16

12

18.4m

14
11

5 to 8

54

9

3

Victoria1

23

21

17

50

4

PH

Car Park

Park Terrace

WEST STREET

27

1

1

Shelter

Shelter

C
ourt

12
PO

49
1

8

4

5DENES MEWS

The Tw
itten

PARK ROAD

18

80

86c

23

62

86a

School

84

88

PAR
K C

R
ESC

EN
T

Chapel

82

66

33

St Aubyns

FS
63

14.4m
27

37

1 to 8

PCs

20

78
Hall

76
17

23

39

9 to 16

43

Depot

H
IG

H
 STR

EET
86

72
41

35

C
ow

nw
y C

ourt

55

18

12 56

74

A259

29

GIVE
WAY

New planter, southbound vehicles to give way

New yellow box marking

No right turn from West St towards A259

Key

GIVE
WAY N

67
76

 B
ri

g
h

to
n

 &
 H

o
ve

 C
it

y 
C

o
u

n
ci

l C
o

m
m

u
n

ic
at

io
n

s 
Te

am
  

Proposed planter Corner of West Street and High Street
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